Individual Best Times (All Time)

Duncan McKinney - (522523) - Strathclyde University Swimming - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:54.49
1:56.15
1:56.35
1:56.35
1:57.19
1:58.39
1:59.05
1:59.94
2:00.16
2:01.44
2:01.85
2:01.87
2:01.97
2:03.15
2:03.51
2:04.64
2:05.10
2:06.60
2:07.79
2:09.54
2:11.34
2:14.01
2:14.72
2:15.53
2:20.87

2:23.48

n.no A

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

653
626
622
622
609
591
581
568
565
547
542
542
540
525
520
506
501
483
470
451
433
407
401
394
351
332

%t

Round

T

m m M m

Date

10112117
06/11/16
06/11/16
05/11/17
11/12/16
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11/04/15
15/02/15
15/11/14
06/09/15
02/11/14
15/06/14
25/05/14
31/08/14
27/04/14
17/11/13
16/02/14
09/06/13
18/11/12
17/02/13
24/03/13
13/05/12
18/03/12
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Meet

Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
North District Open Championships

North District Open Championships

REN96 Open Meet

Scottish National Short Course Championships
Scottish National Short Course Meet

SASA West District SAG Championships
SASA North District Grand Prix 2015

South Ayrshire Open Meet

Stirling Open Meet

Sharks Open Meet

COAST Grand Prix

North Ayrshire Distance Meet

SASA West District SAG Championships
Cumbernauld Summer Open 2014

Alloa ASC Open Meet

North Ayrshire Distance Meet

South Ayrshire Swim Team Open Age Group Meet
SASA West District JAG SC Champs

Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014

InCas Distance Meet

2012 WD Short Course Championships JAG
Bellshill Sharks ASC Open Meet
Cumbernauld Age Group Open & Senior Meet
SASA West District Group 3 Championships

Cumbernauld Open Age Group Meet

OAOCA WAant Ninduiat Meann 7 Almaaiaaalaian

Venue

Edinburgh
Inverness
Inverness
Linwood
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Grangemouth
Inverness
South Ayrshire
Stirling
Bellshill
Aberdeen
Stevenston
Ayr
Cumbernauld
Alloa
Auchenharvie
Ayr
Cumbernauld
Belshill
Dunfermline
Cumbernauld
Bellshill
Cumbernauld
Dumfries

Cumbernauld
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2:35.67
2:49.26

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:54.49
1:56.35
1:57.19
1:56.15
1:56.35
1:58.39
1:59.94
1:59.05
2:01.97
2:00.16
2:01.44
2:01.85
2:01.87
2:03.15
2:05.10
2:03.51
2:04.64
2:06.60
2:09.54
2:07.79
2:11.34
2:15.53
2:14.72
2:14.01
2:20.87
2:23.48
2:28.79
2:35.67
2:49.26
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v4/1ci11
15/05/11
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Date

10112/17
05/11/17
11/12/16
06/11/16
06/11/16
13/12/15
14/11/15
01/11/15
06/09/15
26/04/15
11/04/15
15/02/15
15/11/14
02/11/14
31/08/14
15/06/14
25/05/14
27/04/14
16/02/14
1711113
09/06/13
24/03/13
17/02/13
18/11/12
13/05/12
18/03/12
04/12/11
15/05/11
21/11/10
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SASA West District Group 3 Championships

West District Group 6

Meet

Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
REN96 Open Meet

Scottish National Short Course Championships
North District Open Championships

North District Open Championships

Scottish National Short Course Meet

SASA North District Grand Prix 2015

SASA West District SAG Championships
North Ayrshire Distance Meet

South Ayrshire Open Meet

Stirling Open Meet

Sharks Open Meet

COAST Grand Prix

SASA West District SAG Championships
North Ayrshire Distance Meet

Cumbernauld Summer Open 2014

Alloa ASC Open Meet

South Ayrshire Swim Team Open Age Group Meet
Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014

SASA West District JAG SC Champs

InCas Distance Meet

Cumbernauld Age Group Open & Senior Meet
Bellshill Sharks ASC Open Meet

2012 WD Short Course Championships JAG
SASA West District Group 3 Championships
Cumbernauld Open Age Group Meet

SASA West District Group 7 Championships
SASA West District Group 3 Championships

West District Group 6
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Dumfries

Grangemouth

Venue

Edinburgh
Linwood
Edinburgh
Inverness
Inverness
Edinburgh
Inverness
Grangemouth
Stevenston
South Ayrshire
Stirling
Bellshill
Aberdeen

Ayr
Auchenharvie
Cumbernauld
Alloa

Ayr

Belshill
Cumbernauld
Dunfermline
Cumbernauld
Bellshill
Cumbernauld
Dumfries
Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld
Dumfries

Grangemouth

VU Giasyow
Co Glasgow

Co Glasgow
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Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
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